Product: 1505ANH
1505ANH - 75 Ohm SDI Coax, RG-59, 20 AWG Solid BC, Foil + 95% TC
Braid, LSZH-C Jkt
Product Description
75 Ohm SDI Coax, RG-59, 20 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductor, PE Insulation, Foil + 95% Tinned Copper Braid Shield, LSZH Jacket, Dca. IEC 60332-3-24.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Digital Video, 6 Gb/s UHDTV, HD-SDI 1080p; The cable is UV-resistant and suitable for indoor and outdoor use

Flammability / Reaction to Fire: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24, CEI 20-22-3
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Dca-s1,d1,a1
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min Transmittance = 80%
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1
European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2
- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.225 Revision Date: 04-08-2022
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
1505ANH.00100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605001344
1505ANH.00305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605001368
1505ANH.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605001375
1505ANH.001000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605001351
1505ANH.04500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605001498
1505ANH.041000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605001481
1505ANH.02100 Green Reel 100 m 8719605001429
1505ANH.02305 Green Reel 305 m 8719605001443
1505ANH.02500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605001450
1505ANH.021000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605001436
1505ANH.01100 Purple Reel 100 m
1505ANH.01305 Purple Reel 305 m 8719605001405
1505ANH.01500 Purple Reel 500 m 8719605001412
1505ANH.011000 Purple Reel 1,000 m 8719605001382
1505ANH.011220 Purple Reel 1,220 m 8719605001399
1505ANH.051000 Red Reel 1,000 m 8719605001504
1505ANH.03305 Yellow Reel 305 m 8719605001474
1505ANH.031000 Yellow Reel 1,000 m 8719605001467
© 2022 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.